- g
a
lile
o
 b
io
sc
ie

ideal for rapid restriction fragment
and PCR amplicon analysis.
The 80-0708 system features Galileo’s RapidCast™ casting system
for tapeless casting in the buffer chamber base or in the optional
casting frame.
RapidCast™ gel casting technology for mini gel units
RapidCast™ Technolgy uses trays with
incorporated end gaskets, to easily
c
Turn tray across gel platform
to seal and pour
Align with platform to run
No tape! No Leaks!
Fast & Efficient
ast gels in the gel unit base
Unit 80-0708 80-0708-BEP1
Gel width (cm) 7 7
Gel run length (cm) 8 8
Max full run samples 12 12
Maximum samples 24 24

standard features epoxy-sealed connections
platinum electrodes
non-slip feet
safety features safety cover
sheathed power leads
included tray RapidCast
UV transmissible
fluorescent ruler
2 comb slots
included combs 1.5mm, 6 & 10 well *
options optional buffer ports
running conditions 60 volts
5 volts/cm of electrode separation or 110V
constant voltage (200V max voltage)
Systems 80-0708 RapidCast complete system, includes gasketed 7x8cm tray + 6&10 tooth combs
80-0708-C5-1.0 5 well comb for 0708, 1mm thick
80-0708-C5-1.5 5 well comb for 0708, 1.5mm thick
80-0708-C6-1.0 6 well comb for 0708, 1mm thick
80-0708-C6-1.5 6 well comb for 0708, 1.5mm thick
80-0708-C8-1.0 8 well comb for 0708, 1mm thick
80-0708-C8-1.5 8 well comb for 0708, 1.5mm thick
80-0708-C10-1.0 10 well comb for 0708, 1mm thick
80-0708-C10-1.5 10 well comb for 0708, 1.5mm thick
80-0708-C12-1.0 12 well comb for 0708, 1mm thick
80-0708-C12-1.5 12 well comb for 0708, 1.5mm thick
Combs
80-0708-CPREP Prep comb with 2 teeth, 1.5mm thick
80-0708-RCGT RapidCast tray for 7x8cm gels, 2 comb slots
80-0708-LGT Flush-cut tray for 7x10cm gels, 2 comb slots

RapidCast™ casting system for tapeless casting in the buffer chamber
base or in Galileo’s optional casting frame. The 80-0911-BEP unit
includes buffer recirculation ports for connection to external buffer
recirculation devices.
1 unit includes buffer recirculation ports for connection to external recirculation devices.
RapidCast™ gel casting technology for mini gel units
RapidCast™ Technolgy uses trays with
incorporated end gaskets, to easily
c
Turn tray across gel platform
to seal and pour
Align with platform to run
No tape! No Leaks!
Fast & Efficient
ast gels in the gel unit base
Unit 80-0911 80-0911-BEP1
Gel width (cm) 9 9
Gel run length (cm) 11 11
Max full run samples 18 18
Maximum samples 36 36

platinum electrodes
non-slip feet
safety features safety cover
sheathed power leads
included tray RapidCast
UV transmissible
fluorescent ruler
2 comb slots
included combs 1.5mm, 10 & 14 well
options optional buffer ports
running conditions 90 volts
5 volts/cm of electrode separation or 110V
constant voltage (200V max voltage)
80-0911 RapidCast complete system, includes gasketed 9x11cm tray + 10&14 1.5mm tooth combs
Systems
80-0911-BEP 80-0911 System, plus Buffer Exchange Ports
80-0911-C5-1.0 5 well comb for 0911, 1mm thick
80-0911-C5-1.5 5 well comb for 0911, 1.5mm thick
80-0911-C8-1.0 8 well comb for 0911, 1mm thick
80-0911-C8-1.5 8 well comb for 0911, 1.5mm thick
80-0911-CMT9-1.0 9 well comb for 0911, 1mm thick, Microtiter 1X format
80-0911-CMT9-1.5 9 well comb for 0911, 1.5mm thick, Microtiter 1X format
80-0911-C10-1.0 10 well comb for 0911, 1mm thick
80-0911-C10-1.5 10 well comb for 0911, 1.5mm thick
80-0911-C12-1.0 12 well comb for 0911, 1mm thick
80-0911-C12-1.5 12 well comb for 0911, 1.5mm thick
80-0911-C14-1.0 14 well comb for 0911, 1mm thick
80-0911-C14-1.5 14 well comb for 0911, 1.5mm thick
80-0911-CMT18-1.0 18 well comb for 0911, 1mm thick, Microtiter 2X format
80-0911-CMT18-1.5 18 well comb for 0911, 1.5mm thick, Microtiter 2X format
Combs
80-0911-CPREP Prep comb with 2 teeth, 1.5mm thick
80-0911-RCGT RapidCast Gel Tray for 9x11cm gels
80-0911-RCGC RapidCast Gel Caster, holds 3 x 80-0911-RCGT

RapidCast™
Mini Gel Systems
The Galileo RapidCast™ 80-1214
is our most popular mini-gel unit.
A combination of outstanding versatility and value
make it an ideal personal gel device.
Three unit configurations are available including the new
80-1214-R which includes integrated automatic buffer recirculation
for improved performance. Also available are the classic 80-1214 unit and the 80-
1214-BEP device which includes buffer recirculation ports for connection to
external buffer recirculation devices. All three
systems feature Galileo’s RapidCast™ casting system for tapeless casting in the
buffer chamber base or in Galileo’s optional casting frame.
unit includes an automatic integrated buffer recirculation system for improved gel performance.2
1 unit includes buffer recirculation ports for connection to external recirculation devices.
Unit 80-1214 80-1214-BEP1 80-1214-R2
Gel width (cm) 12 12 12
Gel run length (cm) 14 14 14
Max full run samples 25 25 25
Maximum samples 100 100 100

platinum electrodes
non-slip feet
safety features safety cover
sheathed power leads
included tray RapidCast
UV transmissible
fluorescent ruler
4 comb slots
included combs 1.5mm, 12 & 20 well
options optional buffer ports or
NEW* automatic buffer recirculation
running conditions 115 volts
5 volts/cm of electrode separation or 110V
constant voltage (200V max voltage)
80-1214 RapidCast complete system, includes 12x14cm gasketed tray + 12&20 tooth combs
80-1214-BEP 80-1214 System, plus Buffer Exchange Ports
Systems
80-1214-R 80-1214 System, plus integral buffer Recirculation
80-1214-C8-1.0 8 well comb for 1214, 1mm thick
80-1214-C8-1.5 8 well comb for 1214, 1.5mm thick
80-1214-CMT9-1.0 9 well comb for 1214, 1mm thick, Microtiter 1X format
80-1214-CMT9-1.5 9 well comb for 1214, 1.5mm thick, Microtiter 1X format
80-1214-CMT12-1.0 12 well comb for 1214, 1mm thick, Microtiter 1X format
80-1214-CMT12-1.5 12 well comb for 1214, 1.5mm thick, Microtiter 1X format
80-1214-C16-1.0 16 well comb for 1214, 1mm thick
80-1214-C16-1.5 16 well comb for 1214, 1.5mm thick
80-1214-C20-1.0 20 well comb for 1214, 1mm thick
80-1214-C20-1.5 20 well comb for 1214, 1.5mm thick
80-1214-C24-1.0 24 well comb for 1214, 1mm thick
80-1214-C24-1.5 24 well comb for 1214, 1.5mm thick
80-1214-CMT25-1.0 25 well comb for 1214, 1mm thick, Microtiter 2X format
80-1214-CMT25-1.5 25 well comb for 1214, 1.5mm thick, Microtiter 2X format
80-1214-CPREP Prep comb with 2 teeth, 1.5mm thick
80-1214-MT25-SLG Sample Loading Guide for use with 25 well comb
Combs
80-1214-CWALL Wall comb, 1.5mm thick
80-1214-RCGT4 RapidCast Gel Tray for 12x14cm gels, 4 comb slots
80-1214-RCGT12 RapidCast Gel Tray for 12x14cm gels, 12 comb slots
80-1214-RCGC RapidCast Gel Caster, holds 3 gasketed 12x14cm trays
80-1214-RCPK RapidCast Gel Caster Pack, includes 3 x 80-1214-RCGT4
80-1214-UVT2 Flush-Cut Gel Tray for 12x14cm gels, 2 comb slots
80-1214-UVT4 Flush-Cut Gel Tray for 12x14cm gels, 4 comb slots
80-1214-UVT12 Flush-Cut Gel Tray for 12x14cm gels, 12 comb slots
Accessories
80-1214-GSK RapidCast replacement tray gaskets, set of 2
- g
a

ste
m
s - 1
-8
7
7
-4
8
1
-9
1
7
5
 -
Systems 81-1515 ExpressCast Complete System, includes 4-slot 15x15cm tray + 4 combs
81-15-C10-1.0 Comb 1.0mm thick/10 tooth
81-15-C10-1.5 Comb 1.5mm thick/10 tooth
81-15-C20-1.0 Comb 1.0mm thick/20 tooth
81-15-C20-1.5 Comb 1.5mm thick/20 tooth
81-15-C40-1.0 Comb 1.0mm thick/40 tooth
81-15-C40-1.5 Comb 1.5mm thick/40 tooth
81-15-CMT17-1.0 1X Microtiter Comb 1.0mm thick/17 tooth
81-15-CMT17-1.5 1X Microtiter Comb 1.5mm thick/17 tooth
81-15-CMT34-1.0 2X Microtiter Comb 1.0mm thick/34 tooth
Combs
81-15-CMT34-1.5 2X Microtiter Comb 1.5mm thick/34 tooth
81-1515-UVT ExpressCast UVT Gel Tray w/ end gates, 15cmW x 15cmL gel size
81-15-EG End Gates, Set of (2), includes gasket
81-15-DAM Casting Dam for 15cm Wide Gel Trays
Accessories
81-15-GSK Replacement gaskets, Set of (2)
81-2314
ExpressCast™

ste
m
s - 1
-8
7
7
-4
8
1
-9
1
7
5
 -Galileo Bioscience  • 1-877-481-9175  •  www.galileobioscience.com
Systems 81-2314 ExpressCast Gel System, includes 4-slot  23x14cm tray and 2ea 25 & 50 tooth combs
81-23-CMT25-1.0 25 well comb for 23cm wide units, 1mm thick, Microtiter 1X format
81-23-CMT25-1.5 25 well comb for 23cm wide units, 1.5mm thick, Microtiter 1X format
81-23-CMT26-1.0 26 well (24+2) comb for 23cm wide units, 1mm thick, Microtiter 1X format
81-23-CMT26-1.5 26 well (24+2) comb for 23cm wide units, 1.5mm thick, Microtiter 1X format
81-23-CMT50-1.0 50 well comb f for 23cm wide units, 1mm thick, Microtiter 2X format
81-23-CMT50-1.5 50 well comb for 23cm wide units, 1.5mm thick, Microtiter 2X format
81-23-MT25-SLG Sample Loading Guide for use with 25 well comb
81-23-MT50-SLG Sample Loading Guide for use with 50 well comb
81-23-CWALL Wall comb, 1.5mm thick, fits all 23.5cm trays
Combs
81-23-DAM Casting Dam for 23cm Wide Gel Trays
81-2314-EXGT ExpressCast Gel Tray for 23x14cm gels with 4 comb slots & gasketed end gates
81-23-EG Replacement End Gates with gaskets, set of 2
81-23-GSK Replacement Gasket, set of 2
Accessories

thru-put and can accomodate an entire 96 well plate
1 unit includes buffer recirculation ports for connection to external recirculation devices.
Two unit configurations are available: the standard 81-1525 unit and the
81-1525-BEP device which includes buffer recirculation ports for connection to
external buffer recirculation devices. Both systems feature Galileo’s ExpressCast™
casting system for in-tray tapeless casting.
ExpressCast™ gel casting technology
ExpressCast™ trays include end slots
into which fit end gates,
for easy in-tray gel casting.
leak-proof seal.
No tape! No Leaks!
Fast & Efficient
gasketed
Fit end gates into trays for a quick and
Unit 81-1525 81-1525-BEP1
Gel width (cm) 15 15
Gel run length (cm) 25 25
Max Full-Run Samples 40 40
Maximum Samples 160 160

s - 1
-8
7
7
-4
8
1
-9
1
7
5
 -
81-1525 ExpressCast™ Maxi Gel Systems
Galileo Bioscience  • 1-877-481-9175  •  www.galileobioscience.com
81-1525 ExpressCast Gel System for 15cmx25cm gels, includes 4-slot UVT Tray & 4 CombsSystems
81-1525-BEP 81-1525 System, plus Buffer Exchange Ports
81-15-C10-1.0 Comb 1.0mm thick/10 tooth
81-15-C10-1.5 Comb 1.5mm thick/10 tooth
81-15-C20-1.0 Comb 1.0mm thick/20 tooth
81-15-C20-1.5 Comb 1.5mm thick/20 tooth

ExpressCast™
Maxi Gel System
The Galileo ExpressCast™ 81-2025 can
accomodate a large range of sample and run
length combinations for the ultimate in versatility.
1 unit includes buffer recirculation ports for connection to external recirculation devices.
ExpressCast™ gel casting technology
ExpressCast™ trays include end slots
into which fit end gates,
for easy in-tray gel casting.
leak-proof seal.
No tape! No Leaks!
Fast & Efficient
gasketed
Fit end gates into trays for a quick and
Unit 81-2025 81-2025-BEP1 81-2025-R2
Gel width (cm) 20 20 20
Gel run length (cm) 25 25 25
Max Full-Run Samples 42 42 42
Maximum Samples 168 168 168
Comb slots 6 6 6
unit includes an automatic integrated buffer recirculation system for improved gel performance.2
1 unit includes buffer recirculation ports for connection to external recirculation devices.
Three unit configurations are available including the new 81-2025-R
which includes integrated automatic buffer recirculation for improved
performance. Also available are the standard 81-2325 unit and the 81-2025-BEP
device which includes buffer recirculation ports for connection to external buffer
recirculation devices. All three systems feature Galileo’s ExpressCast™ casting
system for in-tray tapeless casting.
- ga

-8
7
7
-4
8
1
-9
1
7
5
 -Galileo Bioscience  • 1-877-481-9175  •  www.galileobioscience.com
81-2025 ExpressCast™ Maxi Gel Systems
81-2025 ExpressCast Gel System, includes 6-slot 20x25cm gel tray and 16, 24 & 36 tooth combs
81-2025-BEP 81-2025 System, plus Buffer Exchange Ports
Systems
81-2025-R 81-2025 System, plus integral buffer Recirculation
81-20-C8-1.0 8 Tooth comb for 2025,1mm thick
81-20-C8-1.5 8 Tooth comb for 2025,1.5mm thick
81-20-C12-1.0 12 Tooth comb for 2025,1mm thick
81-20-C12-1.5 12 Tooth comb for 2025,1.5mm thick
81-20-C16-1.0 16 Tooth comb for 2025,1mm thick
81-20-C16-1.5 16 Tooth comb for 2025,1.5mm thick
81-20-C20-1.0 20 Tooth comb for 2025,1mm thick
81-20-C20-1.5 20 Tooth comb for 2025,1.5mm thick
81-20-C24-1.0 24 Tooth comb for 2025,1mm thick
81-20-C24-1.5 24 Tooth comb for 2025,1.5mm thick
81-20-C28-1.0 28 Tooth comb for 2025,1mm thick
81-20-C28-1.5 28 Tooth comb for 2025,1.5mm thick
81-20-C32-1.0 32 Tooth comb for 2025,1mm thick
81-20-C32-1.5 32 Tooth comb for 2025,1.5mm thick
81-20-C36-1.0 36 Tooth comb for 2025,1mm thick
81-20-C36-1.5 36 Tooth comb for 2025,1.5mm thick
81-20-CMT18-1.0 18 well comb for 2025, 1mm thick, Microtiter 1X format
81-20-CMT18-1.5 18 well comb for 2025, 1.5mm thick, Microtiter 1X format
81-20-CMT21-1.0 21 well comb for 2025, 1mm thick, Microtiter 1X format
81-20-CMT21-1.5 21 well comb for 2025, 1.5mm thick, Microtiter 1X format
81-20-CMT42-1.0 42 well comb for 2025, 1mm thick, Microtiter 2X format
81-20-CMT42-1.5 42 well comb for 2025, 1.5mm thick, Microtiter 2X format
81-20-CPREP Prep comb with 2 teeth, 1.5mm thick
81-20-CWALL Wall comb, 1.5mm thick
Combs
81-20-DAM Casting Dam for 20cm Wide Gel Trays
81-2025-EXGT ExpressCast Gel Tray for 20x25cm gels with 6 comb slots & gasketed end gates
81-2025-EG Replacement End Gates with gaskets, set of 2
Accessories
81-2025-GSK Replacement Gasket, set of 2
unit dimensions (cm) 29W x 37.5L x 10.5H
gel size (cm) 20W x 25L
buffer capacity 2300ml
gel volume (0.5cm) 250ml

lo
ttin
g
 sy
ste
m
s -
integrated electrophoresis systems
horizontalvertical dry blot tank blot
81-2325
ExpressCast™
Maxi Gel System
ExpressCast™ 81-2325 systems
are capable of processimg large numbers
of samples quickly and effciently.
Unit 81-2325 81-2325-BEP1 81-2325-R2
Gel width (cm) 23 23 23
Gel run length (cm) 25 25 25
Max Full-Run Samples 50 50 50
Maximum Samples 500 500 500

m
s - 1
-8
7
7
-4
8
1
-9
1
7
5
 -Galileo Bioscience  • 1-877-481-9175  •  www.galileobioscience.com
81-2325 ExpressCast™ Maxi Gel Systems
81-2325 ExpressCast Gel System, includes 6-slot  23x25cm tray and 2ea 25 & 50 tooth combs
81-2325-BEP 81-2025 System, plus Buffer Exchange Ports
Systems
81-2325-R 81-2025 System, plus integral buffer Recirculation
81-23-CMT25-1.0 25 well comb for 23cm wide units, 1mm thick, Microtiter 1X format
81-23-CMT25-1.5 25 well comb for 23cm wide units, 1.5mm thick, Microtiter 1X format
81-23-CMT26-1.0 26 well (24+2) comb for 23cm wide units, 1mm thick, Microtiter 1X format
81-23-CMT26-1.5 26 well (24+2) comb for 23cm wide units, 1.5mm thick, Microtiter 1X format